-

KwVY

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd t'a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Reqj No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

42807

110932289

Customer Order Date:

Customar Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

121.060kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901408
901444
901186
%01380
200043
$00105
900144
900106
901074
901343

700025946
700025442
700022660
700024957
760025732
700025902
700025903
700024502
700022126
700025323

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
900237 |700025953

Bug Bocater Shocter 10(15x20ml}
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(éx
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcochol
KWV 3¥r 0l1d Brandy 12x750m1_
Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2022

Laborie Shiraz 6x750ml 2022

Tequila Coffee 6€x750ml

KWV Rocdeberg Black 6x750ml 2021

Ponchos

p:
KWV Sparkling Cuwvee Brut 6x750ml

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

Cs

150 x 20

24 x 250 |A 2.0 320.64
24 x 275 [A 1.0 327.12
€ x 7150 (A 1.0 470.58
12 x 750 (A 2.0 [1,887.00
6 x 750 [A 2.0 385.02
6 x 750 |[A 1.0 385.02
6 x 750 [ 1.0 385.02
6 x 750 |[,Al.0 [1,556.94
6 x 750 (A 1.0 773.16
6 x 750 1 Item reject]

A 1.0 [1,550.00

2.3%0

2.20
4.10
2.30
3.80
2.50
2.50
2.50
12.00
2.70

ed - No H

3.50

1,452.37

1,452.37 ©217.

i.50 302.60 605.22 90.
3.50 302.73 302.73 45.
3.50 443.67 443.67 66.
3.50 1,751.75 3,503.52 525.
3.50 "362.24 724.51 108.
3.50 362.26 362.26 54,
3.50 362.26 362.26 54.
3.50- 1,322.16 1,322.16 198,
3.50 725.95 725.95 108.
tock

86 1,670.23

78 696.00
41 348.14
55 510.22
53 4,025.05
68 833.19
34 416.60
34 416,60
32 1,520.48
89 834.84

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Qos
| BRAELYN

| Exf: 006168
| 00S - LONDON

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

-London

Name: Qﬁ\l

Signature:

‘l-]'l,'z,L\.

Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

-

Payment Terms:

Currency:

ZAR

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

Settlement Discount
Payable after Discount

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay
Bank:
FNB
Branch: 250655
169.13-
:11,106.22

Cheque Ace
Investments {(Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845




